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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mglﬂh?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1- # 8 FONTANESI K. - Yamaha Tempo Gara 1 1:58.373 10:51:19.574 2 2:01.454 10:53:28.782
1 1:49.240 10:51:10.441 2 1:56.085 10:53:15.659 3 2:02.233 10:55:31.015
2 1:47.428 10:52:57.869 3 1:54.869 10:55:10.528 4 2:04.941 10:57:35.956
3 1:49.061 10:54:46.930 4 1:57.679 10:57:08.207 5 2:04.605 10:59:40.561
4 1:52.501 10:56:39.521 5 1:57.442 10:59:05.649 6 2:03.832 11:01:44.393
< 1:52 860 10:58:32.381 6 1:59.420 11:01:05.069 7 2:01.923 11:03:46.316
6 1:57.454 11:00:29 835 7 1:57.079 11:03:02.148 8 2:01.325 11:05:47.641
. 1:54.313 11:02:24.148 8 1:57.844 11:04:59.992 9 2:01.893 11:07:49.534
8 1552114 11:04:16.262 9 1:58.938 11:06:58.930 10 2:01.062 11:09:50.596
9 1:51.986 11:06:08.248 10 1:57.324 11:08:56.254  pg g # 42 STILO M. - Yamaha Df'lpf;”:
10 1:50.982 11:07:59.230 1 1:57.552 11:10:53.806 1 2:09.239 10:51:30.440
11 1:50.412 11:09:49.642  Ppo. 5 - # 987 LAGO E. - Honda . 1D:T;;8§ 2 2:01.511 10:53:31.951
Po. 2 - # 131 MONTINI G. - Yamaha o primo 1 2:00.356 10:51:21.557 3 2:01.321 10:55:33.272
1 1:51.250 10:51:12.451 2 1:55.024 10:53:16.581 4 2:04.875 10:57:38.147
2 1:50.477 10:53:02.928 3 1:55.138 10:55:11.719 5 2:04.019 10:59:42.166
3 1:51.393 10:54:54.321 4 1:57.325 10:57:09.044 6 2:03.883 11:01:46.049
4 1:53.501 10:56:47 822 5 1:58.724 10:59:07.768 7 2:03.105 11:03:49.154
s 1:55.209 10:58:43.031 6 1:58.828 11:01:06.596 8 2:04.096 11:05:53.250
6 1:57.035 11:00:40.066 7 1:57.527 11:03:04.123 9 2:04.321 11:07:57.571
7 1:56.485 11:02:36.551 8 2:00.373 11:05:04.496 10 2:05.352 11:10:02.923
8 1:55.463 11:04:32.014 9 2:01.195 11:07:05.691  pg g_ 431 SANTAGA' S. - Yamaha Diff[‘;”:
9 1:52.969 11:06:24.983 10 1:59.512 11:09:05.203 1 2:12.536 10:51:33.737
10 1:54.288 11:08:19.271 n 1:59.948 11:11:05.151 2 2:02.842 10:53:36.579
11 1:55.223 11:10:14.494  po, 6 - # 915 MONTANARO S. - Husqvarna zD:i(fJf;;;c? 3 2:02.711 10:55:39.290
Po. 3 - # 143 GALVAGNO E. - Yamaha o rime 1 2:08.246 10:51:29.447 4 2:04.643 10:57:43.933
1 156,696 10:51:17.897 2 2:00.624 10:53:30.071 5 2:04.632 10:59:48.565
2 1:52.177 10:53:10.074 3 2:01.647 10:55:31.718 6 2:03.102 11:01:51.667
3 1:52.347 10:55:02.421 4 2:04.924 10:57:36.642 7 2:02.529 11:03:54.196
4 1:54.145 10:56:56.566 5 2:02.937 10:59:39.579 8 2:01.039 11:05:55.235
< 154,565 10:58:51.131 6 2:02.181 11:01:41.760 9 2:03.706 11:07:58.941
6 1:54.823 11:00:45.954 7 2:01.182 11:03:42.942 10 2:04.999 11:10:03.940
. 1:56.138 11:02:45.092 8 2:01.412 11:05:44.354
8 1:58.157 11:04:43.249 9 2:01.821 11:07:46.175
9 2:00.337 11:06:43.586 10 2:01.048 11:09:47.223
10 1:59.334 11:08:42.920 1 2:06.309 11:11:53.532
1 2:00.461 11:10:43.381  Ppo, 7 - #335 DALLA PRIA G. - Husquarna e
Po. 4 - # 497 GATSCHER E. - Yamaha RSN ! 2:06.127 10:51:27.328

Fastest lap: 1:47.428
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mglﬂh?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno

Po. 10 - # 120 CIMARRA B. - KTM Di:_f-l PrLi;ns 4 1:54.013 10:56:57.202 7 2:07.296 11:04:22.425
1 2:06.577 10:51:27.778 5 1:54.463 10:58:51.665 8 2:06.548 11:06:28.973

5 2:03.234 10:53:31.012 6 1:54.989 11:00:46.654 9 2:06.817 11:08:35.790

3 2:01.339 10:55:32 351 7 1:53.862 11:02:40.516 10 2:06.969 11:10:42.759

4 2:05.062 10:57:37.413 8 1:54.077 11:04:34.593  pg 17 #17 RINALDI C. - Honda Dif'lp[i::

5 2:04.142 10:59:41.555 9 1:54.694 11:06:29.287 1 2:16.148 10:51:37.349

6 2:05.424 11:01:46.979 10 1:54.827 11:08:24.114 2 2:07.967 10:53:45.316

7 2:03.961 11:03:50.940 1 1:55.354 11:10:19.468 3 2:05.914 10:55:51.230

8 2:03.374 11:05:54.314  po. 14 - # 128 CALGARO G. - Honda D‘f‘l"f:s 4 2:08.171 10:57:59.401

9 2:04.207 11:07:58.521 1 2:14.105 10:51:35.306 5 2:08.926 11:00:08.327

10 2:06.577 11:10:05.098 2 2:03.127 10:53:38.433 6 2:10.133 11:02:18.460

Po. 11 - # 317 AGOSTI D. - Honda DTiPrLiraT‘s 3 2:03.598 10:55:42.031 7 2:06.497 11:04:24.957
1 213.127 10:51:34.328 4 2:07.501 10:57:49.532 8 2:08.140 11:06:33.097

5 2:02.996 10:53:37.324 5 2:09.082 10:59:58.614 9 2:05.841 11:08:38.938

3 2:03.711 10:55:41.035 6 2:07.214 11:02:05.828 10 2:06.828 11:10:45.766

4 2:06.455 10:57:47.490 7 2:06.271 11:04:12.099  po, 18- # 491 SEBASTIANI A. - KTM e

5 2:06.388 10:59:53.878 8 2:06.373 11:06:18.472 1 2:18.994 10:51:40.195

6 2:05.904 11:01:59.782 9 2:07.685 11:08:26.157 2 2:06.619 10:53:46.814

7 2:02.517 11:04:02.299 10 2:08.366 11:10:34.523 3 2:05.444 10:55:52.258

8 2:00.880 11:06:03.179  Ppo. 15 - # 71 PARADISI C. - KTM Df‘lpfg“s 4 2:08.296 10:58:00.554

9 2:03.537 11:08:06.716 1 2:10.608 10:51:31.809 5 2:08.106 11:00:08.660

10 2:02.715 11:10:09.431 2 2:03.214 10:53:35.023 6 2:10.784 11:02:19.444

Po. 12 - # 72 MERCANTE F. - KTM DT-lPrLig‘s 3 2:05.413 10:55:40.436 7 2:06.303 11:04:25.747
1 217,084 10:51:38.285 4 2:08.459 10:57:48.895 8 2:07.876 11:06:33.623

) 2:03.996 10:53:42.281 5 2:08.010 10:59:56.905 9 2:06.260 11:08:39.883

3 2:02.069 10:55:44.350 6 2:09.704 11:02:06.609 10 2:07.701 11:10:47.584

4 2:05.525 10:57:49.875 7 2:07.104 11:0413.713  po,_ 19. 4707 PADRINI S. - Kawasaki e

5 2:07.582 10:59:57.457 8 2:06.802 11:06:20.515 1 2:11.525 10:51:32.726

6 2:05.566 11:02:03.023 9 2:08.157 11:08:28.672 2 2:03.058 10:53:35.784

7 2:03.794 11:04:06.817 10 2:08.280 11:10:36.952 3 2:02.479 10:55:38.263

8 2:03.465 11:06:10.282  Ppo. 16 - # 14 GORNI S. - Husquarna D‘f'lpfg“s 4 2:40.962 10:58:19.225

9 2:04.732 11:08:15.014 1 2:15.124 10:51:36.325 5 2:05.436 11:00:24.661

10 2:08.207 11:10:23.221 2 2:05.343 10:53:41.668 6 2:06.322 11:02:30.983

Po. 13 - # 93 PARRINI F. - Honda Di:f-leLi;ﬂ; 3 2:05.132 10:55:46.800 7 2:08.077 11:04:39.060
1 1:55.615 10:51:16.816 4 2:11.079 10:57:57.879 8 2:07.358 11:06:46.418

) 1:52.245 10:53:09.061 5 2:08.904 11:00:06.783 9 2:03.550 11:08:49.968

3 1:54.128 10:55:03.189 6 2:08.346 11:02:15.129 10 2:10.889 11:11:00.857

Fastest lap: 1:47.428
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mglﬂh?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 20 - # 33 INNOCENZI A. - Honda th-lPrLi;"s 4 2:14.577 10:58:14.081 8 2:06.913 11:07:28.311
1 2:19.511 10:51:40.712 5 2:13.361 11:00:27.442 9 2:07.501 11:09:35.812
5 2:10.030 10:53:50.742 6 2:16.938 11:02:44.380 10 2:41.928 11:12:17.740
3 2:06.983 10:55:57.725 7 2:11.106 11:04:55486  pg, 27 . 4121 STORTI M. - Yamaha N
4 2:08.867 10:58:06.592 8 2:11.282 11:07:06.768 1 2:26.846 10:51:48.047
5 2:09.416 11:00:16.008 9 2:09.216 11:09:15.984 2 2:09.475 10:53:57.522
6 2:11.230 11:02:27.238 10 2:09.562 11:11:25.546 3 2:13.781 10:56:11.303
7 2:09.053 11:04:36.291  Po. 24 - # 997 GRAZIA A. - Kawasaki Df‘lpf;‘; 4 2:12.056 10:58:23.359
8 2:08.357 11:06:44.648 1 2:27.908 10:51:49.109 5 2:14.927 11:00:38.286
9 2:09.809 11:08:54.457 2 2:10.596 10:53:59.705 6 2:14.178 11:02:52.464
10 2:09.969 11:11:04.426 3 2:11.645 10:56:11.350 7 2:14.068 11:05:06.532
Po. 21- # 415 ZANDERIGO S. - Husqvarna 41 oo 4 2:12.399 10:58:23.949 8 211313 11:07:17.845
1 2:25.807 10:51:47.008 5 2:14.372 11:00:38.321 9 2:13.071 11:09:30.916
) 2:08.679 10:53:55.687 6 2:12.031 11:02:50.352 10 2:54.503 11:12:25.419
3 2:11.539 10:56:07.226 7 2:12.425 11:05:02.777  po, 28 - # 556 PELLINI G. - Yamaha o e
4 2:11.268 10:58:18.494 8 2:13.936 11:07:16.713 1 2:18.720 10:51:39.921
5 2:12.090 11:00:30.584 9 2:12.529 11:09:29.242 2 2:12.312 10:53:52.233
6 2:11.226 11:02:41.810 10 2:12.096 11:11:41.338 3 2:21.200 10:56:13.433
7 2:09.656 11:04:51.466  Ppo. 25 - # 180 SCHWARZ C. - KTM o P'L‘a’“; 4 2:15.730 10:58:29.163
8 2:10.833 11:07:02.299 1 2:29.982 10:51:51.183 5 2:23.057 11:00:52.220
9 2:10.941 11:09:13.240 2 2:10.062 10:54:01.245 6 2:19.404 11:03:11.624
10 2:08.694 11:11:21.934 3 2:10.821 10:56:12.066 7 2:14.217 11:05:25.841
Po. 22 - # 73 TOGNACCINI C. - KTM DT-lPrLig‘s 4 2:12.733 10:58:24.799 8 2:17.867 11:07:43.708
1 227 104 10:51:48.305 5 2:12.411 11:00:37.210 9 2:17.198 11:10:00.906
2 2:10.408 10:53:58.713 6 2:11.362 11:02:48.572  po, 29 . # 991 SARTINI G. - KTM o o
3 2:11.612 10:56:10.325 7 2:10.417 11:04:58.989 1 2:28.981 10:51:50.182
4 2:09.947 10:58:20.272 8 2:10.634 11:07:09.623 2 2:13.636 10:54:03.818
5 2:13.256 11:00:33.528 2 2:25.511 11:09:35.134 3 2:15.311 10:56:19.129
6 2:14.284 11:02:47.812 10 2:10.421 11:11:45.555 4 2:20.564 10:58:39.693
7 2:09.810 11:04:57.622  Po. 26 - # 114 FRANCHI G. - Yamaha Df‘lpf;“; 5 2:21.993 11:01:01.686
8 2:10.683 11:07:08.305 1 2:23.189 10:51:44.390 6 2:17.734 11:03:19.420
9 2:09.187 11:09:17.492 2 2:08.174 10:53:52.564 7 2:15.866 11:05:35.286
10 2:07.160 11:11:24.652 3 2:07.767 10:56:00.331 8 2:16.411 11:07:51.697
Po. 23 - # 18 DALLA COSTA C. - Yamaha Di:f-leLi;ﬂ; 4 2:12.122 10:58:12.453 9 2:14.573 11:10:06.270
1 220732 10:51:41.933 5 2:08.523 11:00:20.976
2 2:07.383 10:53:49.316 6 2:09.356 11:02:30.332
3 2:10.188 10:55:59.504 7 2:51.066 11:05:21.398

Fastest lap: 1:47.428
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmb?‘rllhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 30 - # 600 VACCARI S. - Yamaha o e
1 222337 10:51:43.538
2 2:07.850 10:53:51.388
3 3:56.834 10:57:48.222
4 2:19.313 11:00:07.535
5 2:16.297 11:02:23.832
6 2:13.455 11:04:37.287
7 212325 11:06:49.612
8 2:08.922 11:08:58.534
9 2:10.982 11:11:09.516
Po. 31 - # 21 GRILLI G. - KTM 3 Lame
1 2:24.990 10:51:46.191
2 2:19.311 10:54:05.502
3 2:22.198 10:56:27.700
4 2:28.921 10:58:56.621
5 2:30.062 11:01:26.683
6 2:30.828 11:03:57.511
7 2:32.147 11:06:29.658
8 2:32.992 11:09:02.650
9 2:26.212 11:11:28.862
Po. 32 - # 34 DECARLI G. - Honda 5 Lame
1 2:28.345 10:51:49.546
2 2:08.642 10:53:58.188
3 2:08.014 10:56:06.202
4 2:06.882 10:58:13.084
5 2:30.737 11:00:43.821
6 2:16.836 11:03:00.657
7 2:10.404 11:05:11.061
8 2:44.990 11:07:56.051
Po. 33 - # 885 ALBERGHINI M. - Yamaha 76 Lame
1 2:24.962 10:51:46.163
2 2:07.151 10:53:53.314

Fastest lap: 1:47.428
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